
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 Network connection of new movers 2 days? Mon 9/30/02 Tue 10/1/02

2 Library control replacement 5 days Mon 9/30/02 Fri 10/4/02

3 Delivery of new adapters 0 days Thu 9/26/02 Thu 9/26/02

4 Delivery of STK SAN gear 4 days Thu 9/26/02 Tue 10/1/02

5 Acq. of SAN gear complement 10 days Thu 9/26/02 Wed 10/9/02

6 Installation of SAN infrastructure 1 wk Mon 10/7/02 Fri 10/11/02

7 Delivery of tape drives 1 wk Thu 9/26/02 Wed 10/2/02

8 Installation of tape drives 1 wk Thu 10/3/02 Wed 10/9/02

9 System Upgrade 1 wk Mon 10/14/02 Fri 10/18/02

10 Sytem Testing 2 wks Mon 10/21/02 Fri 11/1/02

11 Acq. FC adapter complement 2 wks Mon 10/7/02 Fri 10/18/02

12 Install FC adapters 1 day? Mon 11/4/02 Mon 11/4/02

13 Add new disk arrays 1 mon Tue 11/5/02 Mon 12/2/02

14 Acq. Hub 2 wks Mon 10/7/02 Fri 10/18/02

15 Test hub 2 wks Mon 10/21/02 Fri 11/1/02

16 Decide hub.vs.sw 0 days Fri 11/1/02 Fri 11/1/02

17 Acq. SAN complement 2 wks Mon 11/4/02 Fri 11/15/02

18 Install SAN complement 2 days Mon 11/18/02 Tue 11/19/02

19 Acq. 9940B complement 3 wks Mon 11/18/02 Fri 12/6/02

20 Install 9940B complement 3 days Mon 12/9/02 Wed 12/11/02
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